CC-300 and CC-400 Headsets
Intercom Accessories
A versatile high performance range of headsets designed
to give excellent audio quality, comfort and ease of use to
suit every need.
Description
The CC-300 (single-ear) and CC-400 (double-ear) headsets feature high performance
headphones and cardioid dynamic microphone that provide high quality audio.

Wiring Diagram for Connector Pin-Outs
Microphone Boom Rotation Switch Microphone Polar Response
Order Codes
CC-300-X4: Single-ear 4-pin Female
XLR
CC-300-X5: Single-ear 5-pin Male
XLR
CC-300-X6: Single-ear 6-pin male XLR
(balanced mic)
CC-300-X7: Single-ear 7-pin Female
XLR
CC-300-Y5: Single-ear 5-pin Female
XLR
CC-300-B6: Single-ear no connector
CC-400-X4: Double-ear 4-pin Female
XLR
CC-400-X5: Double-ear 5 pin Male
XLR